General Description and Key Features
Quantum Digital’s USB Flask Disk Module (UFDM) provides non-volatile, solid-state
storage in a compact design, making it perfectly suited for embedded applications.
The standard USB 2.0 interface provides designers with a true plug-n-play storage
device, allowing for short design cycles and fast time to market.
Quantum Digital selects the highest reliability Single Level Cell (SLC) Flash for its
superior endurance. The flash management software that is embedded in the
controller emulates a hard disk, enabling read/write operations that are identical to

form factors and test solutions, custom firmware, controlled Bill Of Materials,
customer-specific labeling and serialization.
Ordering Information: USB Flash Disk Module
Part Number PC Card Form Factor Capacity
QDUFDM128MUU1(I)-y y=A, B 128 Mbytes
QDUFDM256MUU1(I)-y y=A, B 256 Mbytes
QDUFDM512MUU1(I)-y y=A, B 512 Mbytes
QDUFDM1GUU1(I)-y y=A, B 1 GByte
QDUFDM2GUU1(I)-y y=A, B 2 GBytes
QDUFDM4GUU1(I)-y y=A, B 4 GBytes
QDUFDM8GUU1(I)-y y=A, B 8 GBytes
Legend:
(M/G) = proceeding capacity (xxx) is in Megabytes (M) or Gigabytes (G).
U = RoHS-6 compliant lead-free.
Part numbers without (I) = Commercial temperature range (0ºC to 70ºC).